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県記録(KR)              2:08.80   鳥居多香子(ﾌﾞﾙｯｸｽ＆ﾄﾞｸﾀｰK )           1996 4月7日 17:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾗﾝﾅ ｲｲｼﾊﾞ ｱﾔｶ

1 8 17 田畑　藍菜(3) 四日市商高 2:27.13 1 11 976 飯柴　彩佳(2) 四日市高 2:36.44
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾓｴ

2 3 363 渡邉　美奈(3) いなべ総合高 2:27.87 2 13 36 池田　　萌(2) 四日市商高 2:37.49
ｱﾏﾉ ﾋﾅｺ ｵｵｸﾗ ﾕﾒ

3 7 5714 天野妃奈子 team F.O.R 2:28.20 3 12 958 大倉　夕芽(3) 四日市高 2:43.58
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻｴ ﾊｼｶﾜ ｹｲ

4 4 374 市川　紗衣(2) いなべ総合高 2:28.46 4 5 1031 橋川　佳依(3) 川越高 2:47.07
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｻｸﾗｺ ｻﾊｼ ﾐｻｷ

5 11 963 野﨑　桜子(3) 四日市高 2:30.55 5 9 2062 佐橋　美咲(3) 桑名西高 2:49.88
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼﾎ ﾅｶﾈ ﾋﾛｶ

6 13 1647 久保田志歩(3) 津西高 2:32.19 6 6 2192 中根　啓賀(2) 亀山高 2:50.10
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾈﾈ

7 10 408 齋藤　菜月(3) 四日市西高 2:35.27 7 8 1146 山内　寧々(2) 四日市南高 2:51.32
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾕﾈ ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾓﾈ

8 1 31 中島由友寧(2) 四日市商高 2:35.66 8 7 981 松宮　萌寧(2) 四日市高 2:55.76
ｼﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｻ ｸﾗｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｶ

9 9 29 陣田　梨沙(3) 四日市商高 2:36.02 9 4 1464 藏城　侑伽(2) 亀山高 2:57.93
ﾌｸｲﾁ ｱﾔｶ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾓｴﾘ

10 2 30 福市　彩香(2) 四日市商高 2:37.45 10 1 239 清水　萌里(2) 桑名西高 2:58.79
ﾀﾁ ﾕｷｴ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱﾔﾅ

5 362 舘　由希瑛(3) いなべ総合高 DNS 11 10 327 村上　彩菜(2) 四日市工高 3:07.33
ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｳ ｸｻｶ ﾐｸ

6 26 寺本　真優(3) 四日市商高 DNS 2 1354 日下　美紅(2) 四日市四郷高 DNS
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳ ﾂｲｷ ﾊﾙﾅ

12 960 北村　　有(3) 四日市高 DNS 3 1114 立木　陽菜(3) 四日市南高 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾗﾝﾅ

1 17 田畑　藍菜(3) 四日市商高 2:27.13
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅ

2 363 渡邉　美奈(3) いなべ総合高 2:27.87
ｱﾏﾉ ﾋﾅｺ

3 5714 天野妃奈子 team F.O.R 2:28.20
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻｴ

4 374 市川　紗衣(2) いなべ総合高 2:28.46
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｻｸﾗｺ

5 963 野﨑　桜子(3) 四日市高 2:30.55
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼﾎ

6 1647 久保田志歩(3) 津西高 2:32.19
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ

7 408 齋藤　菜月(3) 四日市西高 2:35.27
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾕﾈ

8 31 中島由友寧(2) 四日市商高 2:35.66

凡例  DNS:欠場


